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BALTIC CUP 6 

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEITER Reinhard (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BOEHM Nicola (SUI)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

SENDLHOFER Lukas (GBR)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 35 35
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 09:00 12:00

LIST n°1625     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.75 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 22

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0914  /  19.03.2025 at 13:14  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 U30 50.08 (4) 54.30 (1) 1:44.38 20.00

2 11 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 U30 49.27 (1) 55.48 (18) 1:44.75 0.37 23.58

3 1 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 U30 50.02 (3) 54.99 (7) 1:45.01 0.63 26.10

4 14 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 U21 50.36 (6) 55.03 (9) 1:45.39 1.01 29.77

5 10 221675 CARRICK-SMITH Freddy GBR 2007 U18 50.35 (5) 55.12 (12) 1:45.47 1.09 30.55

6 9 561489 OSERBAN Miha SLO 2006 U21 50.52 (8) 55.01 (8) 1:45.53 1.15 31.13

7 25 512546 VOGT Florian SUI 2003 U30 50.44 (7) 55.24 (14) 1:45.68 1.30 32.58

8 29 512678 FUX Giuliano SUI 2005 U21 50.66 (10) 55.06 (11) 1:45.72 1.34 32.97

8 23 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 U30 51.42 (21) 54.30 (1) 1:45.72 1.34 32.97

10 18 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 U21 51.03 (15) 54.78 (4) 1:45.81 1.43 33.84

10 13 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 U30 51.35 (20) 54.46 (3) 1:45.81 1.43 33.84

12 32 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca ITA 2005 U21 51.06 (16) 54.84 (5) 1:45.90 1.52 34.71

13 2 512563 FLORIN Oliver SUI 2003 U30 49.78 (2) 56.30 (25) 1:46.08 1.70 36.45

14 12 10000046 SPERI Tommaso ITA 2004 U21 50.87 (13) 55.25 (15) 1:46.12 1.74 36.84

15 21 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele ITA 2001 U30 51.26 (18) 54.96 (6) 1:46.22 1.84 37.80

16 3 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 U30 51.30 (19) 55.17 (13) 1:46.47 2.09 40.22

17 33 10000915 SIMONELLI Edoardo ITA 2006 U21 50.73 (11) 55.89 (24) 1:46.62 2.24 41.67

18 31 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 U30 51.14 (17) 55.49 (19) 1:46.63 2.25 41.77

19 8 10000284 ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino ITA 2005 U21 50.91 (14) 55.77 (21) 1:46.68 2.30 42.26

20 4 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 U30 51.49 (23) 55.81 (23) 1:47.30 2.92 48.25

21 35 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 U21 51.71 (25) 55.65 (20) 1:47.36 2.98 48.84

22 20 203250 NORYS Felix GER 2005 U21 52.02 (26) 55.46 (17) 1:47.48 3.10 50.00

23 16 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 U21 52.46 (30) 55.03 (9) 1:47.49 3.11 50.09

24 43 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 U30 52.36 (29) 55.27 (16) 1:47.63 3.25 51.45

25 37 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 U21 52.15 (28) 55.80 (22) 1:47.95 3.57 54.54
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEITER Reinhard (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BOEHM Nicola (SUI)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

SENDLHOFER Lukas (GBR)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 35 35
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 09:00 12:00

LIST n°1625     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.75 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 22
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

26 40 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 U30 52.51 (32) 56.39 (26) 1:48.90 4.52 63.74

27 36 203315 SCHERER Leo GER 2006 U21 52.68 (34) 56.61 (27) 1:49.29 4.91 67.51

28 26 203295 WIESLER Moritz GER 2006 U21 52.52 (33) 57.03 (28) 1:49.55 5.17 70.03

29 47 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 U21 52.79 (36) 57.74 (29) 1:50.53 6.15 79.51

30 49 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 U18 52.83 (37) 57.88 (30) 1:50.71 6.33 81.25

31 54 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U30 55.10 (39) 59.64 (32) 1:54.74 10.36 120.25

32 61 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 U18 55.75 (42) 59.15 (31) 1:54.90 10.52 121.79

33 55 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 U18 56.19 (43) 1:00.47 (33) 1:56.66 12.28 138.82

34 65 151614 RADL Jan CZE 2008 U18 55.47 (41) 1:01.73 (36) 1:57.20 12.82 144.05

35 67 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 U18 56.78 (45) 1:00.79 (34) 1:57.57 13.19 147.63

36 64 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 U18 57.62 (46) 1:00.92 (35) 1:58.54 14.16 157.01

37 60 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 U21 58.92 (48) 1:02.18 (37) 2:01.10 16.72 181.79

38 69 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 U18 59.61 (49) 1:02.90 (38) 2:02.51 18.13 195.43

39 72 550140 BERGMANIS Ralfs Gustavs LAT 2006 U21 58.88 (47) 1:04.69 (40) 2:03.57 19.19 205.69

40 66 400406 VAN ZANTEN Timothy NED 2008 U18 1:01.27 (51) 1:04.32 (39) 2:05.59 21.21 225.23

41 71 550148 BERZINS Valters LAT 2008 U18 1:00.76 (50) 1:05.43 (41) 2:06.19 21.81 231.04

42 70 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 U21 1:02.84 (52) 1:08.06 (42) 2:10.90 26.52 276.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

39 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas ESP 2004 U21

45 10000336 HALLER Moritz ITA 2005 U21

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (18)

5 6191078 LARDON Thomas FRA 2001 U30

17 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio ITA 2004 U21

22 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo ITA 2000 U30

24 54762 RAINER Thomas AUT 2003 U30

28 10000289 BALDO Edoardo ITA 2005 U21

30 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 2003 U30

42 10000845 FOCHER Mirko ITA 2006 U21

44 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 U21

46 10000288 ZORZI Sebastiano ITA 2005 U21

48 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 U18

50 6534292 NAPOLI Enzo USA 2007 U18

51 92835 STOYANOV Simon Eric BUL 2007 U18

53 54957 GUTENSOHN Lino Roberto AUT 2006 U21

57 400407 HUIJSMANS Sylvijn NED 2008 U18

58 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 U21

63 6101123 PON Owen CAN 2008 U18

68 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 U18

73 550149 PUSNINS Arno LAT 2008 U18

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

59 210045 GAYUPOV Arman UZB 2000 U30 Reason: False start 1,09 sec.

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

41 512502 STUCKI Gino SUI 2002 U30 51.44
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEITER Reinhard (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBERATORE Sergio (ITA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BOEHM Nicola (SUI)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

SENDLHOFER Lukas (GBR)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - APPLE Cailin (USA)
- D - ALEXANDRU Matei (ROU)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 35 35
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 09:00 12:00

LIST n°1625     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.75 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 22
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

6 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 U30 50.74

15 561419 GARTNER Anze SLO 2001 U30 50.53

19 6191583 BAUR Emile FRA 2005 U21 51.57

27 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 1996 U30 52.75

34 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter ITA 2006 U21 52.48

38 250474 SIGURDSSON Jon Erik ISL 2004 U21 52.06

52 6100660 HAMM Marcus CAN 2005 U21 53.34

56 701030 SUCHAC Nataniel SVK 2004 U21 55.43

62 60351 MANNES Robin BEL 2007 U18 56.38
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BALTIC CUP 6 

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0914  /  19.03.2025 at 13:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 21.50 21.50 0.00

2 11 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 23.47 23.47 3.58

3 1 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 23.00 23.00 6.10

4 14 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 24.52 - -

5 10 221675 CARRICK-SMITH Freddy GBR 2007 23.40 23.40 10.55

6 9 561489 OSERBAN Miha SLO 2006 24.69 - -

7 25 512546 VOGT Florian SUI 2003 27.04 - -

8 29 512678 FUX Giuliano SUI 2005 27.79 - -

8 23 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 26.60 - -

10 18 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 25.57 - -

10 13 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 24.45 24.45 13.84

  

Best 5 at start

16 3 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 20.00

DNF 5 6191078 LARDON Thomas FRA 2001 20.58

DNF 6 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 21.50

1 7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 21.50

20 4 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 22.19

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 105.77

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 115.82

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 34.07

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 187.52 / 10 18.75

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (18.75) 20.00

  

Timing
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BALTIC CUP 6 

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0914  /  19.03.2025 at 10:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 11 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 22.77 (2) 16.40 (1) 39.17 (1) 10.10 (1) 49.27

2 2 512563 FLORIN Oliver SUI 2003 22.96 (3) 16.61 (2) 39.57 (2) 10.21 (3) 49.78 0.51

3 1 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 22.73 (1) 16.89 (8) 39.62 (3) 10.40 (8) 50.02 0.75

4 7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 23.13 (7) 16.84 (6) 39.97 (7) 10.11 (2) 50.08 0.81

5 10 221675 CARRICK-SMITH Freddy GBR 2007 23.09 (4) 16.82 (5) 39.91 (5) 10.44 (11) 50.35 1.08

6 14 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 23.15 (10) 16.79 (4) 39.94 (6) 10.42 (10) 50.36 1.09

7 25 512546 VOGT Florian SUI 2003 23.13 (7) 16.71 (3) 39.84 (4) 10.60 (15) 50.44 1.17

8 9 561489 OSERBAN Miha SLO 2006 23.11 (6) 17.00 (11) 40.11 (8) 10.41 (9) 50.52 1.25

9 15 561419 GARTNER Anze SLO 2001 23.36 (24) 16.86 (7) 40.22 (10) 10.31 (5) 50.53 1.26

10 29 512678 FUX Giuliano SUI 2005 23.30 (18) 16.97 (10) 40.27 (12) 10.39 (7) 50.66 1.39

11 33 10000915 SIMONELLI Edoardo ITA 2006 23.16 (11) 17.32 (20) 40.48 (19) 10.25 (4) 50.73 1.46

12 6 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 23.25 (17) 17.14 (14) 40.39 (13) 10.35 (6) 50.74 1.47

13 12 10000046 SPERI Tommaso ITA 2004 23.20 (15) 17.22 (16) 40.42 (14) 10.45 (12) 50.87 1.60

14 8 10000284 ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino ITA 2005 23.14 (9) 17.04 (12) 40.18 (9) 10.73 (22) 50.91 1.64

15 18 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 23.33 (21) 16.90 (9) 40.23 (11) 10.80 (26) 51.03 1.76

16 32 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca ITA 2005 23.24 (16) 17.23 (17) 40.47 (17) 10.59 (14) 51.06 1.79

17 31 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 23.18 (13) 17.27 (18) 40.45 (16) 10.69 (19) 51.14 1.87

18 21 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele ITA 2001 23.30 (18) 17.13 (13) 40.43 (15) 10.83 (28) 51.26 1.99

19 3 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 23.18 (13) 17.55 (26) 40.73 (22) 10.57 (13) 51.30 2.03

20 13 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 23.17 (12) 17.30 (19) 40.47 (17) 10.88 (32) 51.35 2.08

21 23 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 23.10 (5) 17.53 (24) 40.63 (20) 10.79 (25) 51.42 2.15

22 41 512502 STUCKI Gino SUI 2002 23.48 (25) 17.34 (21) 40.82 (23) 10.62 (16) 51.44 2.17

23 4 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 23.33 (21) 17.54 (25) 40.87 (24) 10.62 (16) 51.49 2.22

24 19 6191583 BAUR Emile FRA 2005 23.51 (27) 17.15 (15) 40.66 (21) 10.91 (34) 51.57 2.30

25 35 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 23.32 (20) 17.75 (31) 41.07 (26) 10.64 (18) 51.71 2.44

26 20 203250 NORYS Felix GER 2005 23.61 (28) 17.40 (22) 41.01 (25) 11.01 (35) 52.02 2.75

27 38 250474 SIGURDSSON Jon Erik ISL 2004 23.75 (29) 17.61 (28) 41.36 (29) 10.70 (21) 52.06 2.79

28 37 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 23.81 (30) 17.52 (23) 41.33 (28) 10.82 (27) 52.15 2.88

29 43 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 23.93 (34) 17.60 (27) 41.53 (31) 10.83 (28) 52.36 3.09

30 16 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 23.35 (23) 17.79 (33) 41.14 (27) 11.32 (40) 52.46 3.19

31 34 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter ITA 2006 23.92 (33) 17.72 (30) 41.64 (32) 10.84 (31) 52.48 3.21

32 40 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 23.90 (32) 17.78 (32) 41.68 (33) 10.83 (28) 52.51 3.24

33 26 203295 WIESLER Moritz GER 2006 23.87 (31) 17.63 (29) 41.50 (30) 11.02 (36) 52.52 3.25

34 36 203315 SCHERER Leo GER 2006 23.48 (25) 18.31 (38) 41.79 (34) 10.89 (33) 52.68 3.41

35 27 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 1996 24.12 (37) 17.94 (35) 42.06 (36) 10.69 (19) 52.75 3.48

36 47 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 24.17 (38) 17.86 (34) 42.03 (35) 10.76 (23) 52.79 3.52

37 49 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 23.99 (35) 18.07 (37) 42.06 (36) 10.77 (24) 52.83 3.56

38 52 6100660 HAMM Marcus CAN 2005 24.06 (36) 18.03 (36) 42.09 (38) 11.25 (39) 53.34 4.07

39 54 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 25.05 (42) 18.82 (39) 43.87 (40) 11.23 (38) 55.10 5.83

40 56 701030 SUCHAC Nataniel SVK 2004 24.92 (40) 19.13 (41) 44.05 (41) 11.38 (41) 55.43 6.16

41 65 151614 RADL Jan CZE 2008 24.90 (39) 18.96 (40) 43.86 (39) 11.61 (45) 55.47 6.20

42 61 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 25.42 (44) 19.28 (42) 44.70 (43) 11.05 (37) 55.75 6.48

43 55 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 25.04 (41) 19.55 (44) 44.59 (42) 11.60 (44) 56.19 6.92

44 62 60351 MANNES Robin BEL 2007 25.41 (43) 19.54 (43) 44.95 (44) 11.43 (43) 56.38 7.11
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RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19.03.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0914  /  19.03.2025 at 10:51  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

45 67 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 25.56 (45) 19.80 (45) 45.36 (45) 11.42 (42) 56.78 7.51

46 64 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 25.74 (46) 20.08 (46) 45.82 (46) 11.80 (46) 57.62 8.35

47 72 550140 BERGMANIS Ralfs Gustavs LAT 2006 25.78 (47) 20.42 (48) 46.20 (47) 12.68 (51) 58.88 9.61

48 60 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 26.71 (49) 20.35 (47) 47.06 (48) 11.86 (47) 58.92 9.65

49 69 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 26.42 (48) 20.79 (49) 47.21 (49) 12.40 (49) 59.61 10.34

50 71 550148 BERZINS Valters LAT 2008 27.21 (50) 21.36 (51) 48.57 (50) 12.19 (48) 1:00.76 11.49

51 66 400406 VAN ZANTEN Timothy NED 2008 27.69 (51) 21.16 (50) 48.85 (51) 12.42 (50) 1:01.27 12.00

52 70 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 28.26 (52) 21.77 (52) 50.03 (52) 12.81 (52) 1:02.84 13.57
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 23 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 23.03 (3) 20.97 (1) 44.00 (2) 10.30 (5) 54.30

1 7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 22.83 (1) 21.02 (2) 43.85 (1) 10.45 (15) 54.30

3 13 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 23.05 (4) 21.21 (5) 44.26 (3) 10.20 (3) 54.46 0.16

4 18 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 23.10 (5) 21.34 (10) 44.44 (5) 10.34 (7) 54.78 0.48

5 32 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca ITA 2005 23.14 (7) 21.33 (9) 44.47 (6) 10.37 (10) 54.84 0.54

6 21 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele ITA 2001 23.42 (16) 21.07 (3) 44.49 (7) 10.47 (16) 54.96 0.66

7 1 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 23.25 (10) 21.30 (8) 44.55 (9) 10.44 (14) 54.99 0.69

8 9 561489 OSERBAN Miha SLO 2006 23.15 (8) 21.45 (14) 44.60 (11) 10.41 (13) 55.01 0.71

9 16 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 23.31 (12) 21.55 (17) 44.86 (14) 10.17 (2) 55.03 0.73

9 14 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 23.21 (9) 21.44 (12) 44.65 (13) 10.38 (11) 55.03 0.73

11 29 512678 FUX Giuliano SUI 2005 23.49 (21) 21.43 (11) 44.92 (17) 10.14 (1) 55.06 0.76

12 10 221675 CARRICK-SMITH Freddy GBR 2007 23.27 (11) 21.29 (7) 44.56 (10) 10.56 (18) 55.12 0.82

13 3 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 23.01 (2) 21.50 (16) 44.51 (8) 10.66 (22) 55.17 0.87

14 25 512546 VOGT Florian SUI 2003 23.13 (6) 21.13 (4) 44.26 (3) 10.98 (29) 55.24 0.94

15 12 10000046 SPERI Tommaso ITA 2004 23.39 (15) 21.57 (19) 44.96 (19) 10.29 (4) 55.25 0.95

16 43 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 23.32 (13) 21.59 (21) 44.91 (16) 10.36 (8) 55.27 0.97

17 20 203250 NORYS Felix GER 2005 23.52 (23) 21.58 (20) 45.10 (20) 10.36 (8) 55.46 1.16

18 11 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 23.35 (14) 21.28 (6) 44.63 (12) 10.85 (24) 55.48 1.18

19 31 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 23.42 (16) 21.46 (15) 44.88 (15) 10.61 (19) 55.49 1.19

20 35 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 23.55 (24) 21.61 (22) 45.16 (21) 10.49 (17) 55.65 1.35

21 8 10000284 ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino ITA 2005 23.48 (20) 21.44 (12) 44.92 (17) 10.85 (24) 55.77 1.47

22 37 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 23.51 (22) 21.68 (23) 45.19 (22) 10.61 (19) 55.80 1.50

23 4 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 23.42 (16) 22.06 (25) 45.48 (23) 10.33 (6) 55.81 1.51

24 33 10000915 SIMONELLI Edoardo ITA 2006 23.71 (25) 21.79 (24) 45.50 (24) 10.39 (12) 55.89 1.59

25 2 512563 FLORIN Oliver SUI 2003 23.46 (19) 22.22 (28) 45.68 (26) 10.62 (21) 56.30 2.00

26 40 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 23.96 (28) 21.55 (17) 45.51 (25) 10.88 (27) 56.39 2.09

27 36 203315 SCHERER Leo GER 2006 23.72 (26) 22.20 (26) 45.92 (27) 10.69 (23) 56.61 2.31

28 26 203295 WIESLER Moritz GER 2006 23.74 (27) 22.20 (26) 45.94 (28) 11.09 (30) 57.03 2.73

29 47 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 24.02 (29) 22.54 (29) 46.56 (29) 11.18 (32) 57.74 3.44

30 49 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 2007 24.26 (30) 22.67 (30) 46.93 (30) 10.95 (28) 57.88 3.58

31 61 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 24.89 (31) 23.41 (32) 48.30 (31) 10.85 (24) 59.15 4.85

32 54 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 25.11 (32) 23.30 (31) 48.41 (32) 11.23 (33) 59.64 5.34

33 55 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 25.41 (33) 23.78 (33) 49.19 (33) 11.28 (34) 1:00.47 6.17

34 67 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 25.76 (36) 23.92 (35) 49.68 (35) 11.11 (31) 1:00.79 6.49

35 64 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 25.62 (35) 23.79 (34) 49.41 (34) 11.51 (36) 1:00.92 6.62

36 65 151614 RADL Jan CZE 2008 25.52 (34) 24.52 (36) 50.04 (36) 11.69 (37) 1:01.73 7.43

37 60 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 26.23 (38) 24.61 (37) 50.84 (37) 11.34 (35) 1:02.18 7.88

38 69 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 26.04 (37) 25.12 (38) 51.16 (38) 11.74 (38) 1:02.90 8.60

39 66 400406 VAN ZANTEN Timothy NED 2008 27.21 (40) 25.25 (39) 52.46 (40) 11.86 (40) 1:04.32 10.02

40 72 550140 BERGMANIS Ralfs Gustavs LAT 2006 26.35 (39) 26.05 (40) 52.40 (39) 12.29 (41) 1:04.69 10.39

41 71 550148 BERZINS Valters LAT 2008 27.51 (41) 26.17 (41) 53.68 (41) 11.75 (39) 1:05.43 11.13

42 70 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 28.01 (42) 27.52 (42) 55.53 (42) 12.53 (42) 1:08.06 13.76


